-

Cham

plain

X (| EGE~LENNOXVILLE

Month

August

September

October
November
December

January

February
March
April
May

June

CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2023-24

Commission of Studies

Thursdays

12:30pm - 2:00pm

31

15, 29*

11

16

*Special Meeting

Updated February 22, 2024

Governing Board
Tuesdays
4:00pm - 6:00pm

12

29

19

19
23

28

Board of Governors
6:00pm - 9:00pm

28 (Mon — noon)
Videoconference

27 (Fri) Lennoxville

29 (Wed)
Videoconference

31 (Wed))
Videoconference

5 (Friday) St. Lawrence

14 (Friday)
Saint-Lambert



