

CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2023-24

Month	Commission of Studies Thursdays 12:30pm - 2:00pm	Governing Board Tuesdays 4:00pm - 6:00pm	Board of Governors 6:00pm - 9:00pm
August	31		28 (Mon – noon) Videoconference
September		12	-
October	5	-	27 (Fri) Lennoxville
November	9	29	29 (Wed) Videoconference
December	7	19	-
January	-	-	31 (Wed.) Videoconference
February	15, 29*	6	-
March	-	19	-
April	11	23	5 (Friday) St. Lawrence
May	16	28	-
June	-	-	14 (Friday) Saint-Lambert

^{*}Special Meeting